
【令和7年 8月分】

支出日 区分

計

累計

4月分 円 件数 金額(円)

5月分 円 0 0

6月分 円 0 0

7月分 円 0 0

8月分 円 0 0

9月分 円 0 0

10月分 円 0 0

11月分 円 0 0

12月分 円 0 0

1月分 円 0 0

2月分 円

3月分 円 件数 金額(円)

計 円 3 42,000

3 49,500

3 21,560

4 18,635

11 89,500

1 7,600

1 10,000

0 0

26 238,795

0

0

年度累計

区分0

慶事238,795

弔事

品代

土産代

その他

計

会費

賛助会費

渉外費

計

賛助会費0

渉外費

0 会費

その他

0

0

238,795

62,580

当月分

区分

83,045 慶事

39,470 弔事

53,700 品代

0 土産代

0

市長交際費執行状況

内容 金額（円）

支出なし


