## 市長交際費執行状況

【令和7年 8月分】

支出日	区分	内容	金額(円)
		支出なし	
	·		
		累	計 238,795

5月分83,045 円6月分39,470 円7月分53,700 円8月分0 円9月分0 円10月分0 円11月分0 円1月分0 円2月分0 円3月分0 円計238,795 円	4月分	62,580 円
7月分 53,700 円 8月分 0 円 9月分 0 円 10月分 0 円 11月分 0 円 12月分 0 円 1月分 0 円 2月分 0 円 3月分 0 円	5月分	83,045 円
8月分   0 円     9月分   0 円     10月分   0 円     11月分   0 円     12月分   0 円     2月分   0 円     3月分   0 円	6月分	39,470 円
9月分 0円 10月分 0円 11月分 0円 12月分 0円 1月分 0円 2月分 0円 3月分 0円	7月分	53,700 円
10月分   0 円     11月分   0 円     12月分   0 円     1月分   0 円     2月分   0 円     3月分   0 円	8月分	0 円
11月分   0 円     12月分   0 円     1月分   0 円     2月分   0 円     3月分   0 円	9月分	0 円
12月分 0円   1月分 0円   2月分 0円   3月分 0円	10月分	0 円
1月分0 円2月分0 円3月分0 円	11月分	0 円
2月分 0 円 3月分 0 円	12月分	0 円
3月分 0円	1月分	0 円
	2月分	0 円
計 238,795 円	3月分	0 円
	計	238,795 円

	区分	件数	金額(円)
	慶事	0	0
	弔事	0	0
	品代	0	0
<b>业日</b> 八	土産代	0	0
当月分	会費	0	0
	その他	0	0
	賛助会費	0	0
	渉外費	0	0
	計	0	0

	区分	件数	金額(円)
	慶事	3	42,000
	弔事	3	49,500
	品代	3	21,560
左麻田計	土産代	4	18,635
年度累計	会費	11	89,500
	その他	1	7,600
	賛助会費	1	10,000
	渉外費	0	0
	計	26	238,795